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05th January, 2022 

kaion Corporation Ltd. 
CI: L51OOGJ1958PLC000892 
P 0 Fatebnagar, Udhna, Surat 394 220 
Tel: 0261-2899555 
Email:.brcsurat@gmaii.com  
Website : www.brcl.in  

To 
Department of Corporate Services, 
The BSE Limited 
P J Towers, 
Dalai Street, 
Mumbai - 400001. 

Sub - Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. 
Ref— BSE Scrip code - 500270. 

Dear Sir(s), 

In compliance with Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and as informed by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, 
intimation is hereby given regarding loss of share certificate(s) as mentioned below; 

LF_CLTID NAME CERT_NO DIST_NQFR DIST_NO_TO SHARE 
GOl 164 Gaekwad Investment Corp Ltd 16430 47618637 48071891 453255 
G03872 Gokarna Investments Pvt Ltd 16932 48083910 48141428 57519 
G05978 Gokarna Investments Pvt Ltd 18066 48158241 48162877 4637 
H04471 Harmony Investments Pvt Ltd 19162 48192434 48281882 89449 
102011 Indreni Holdings Pvt Ltd 21779 48344421 48380758 36338 
130012 Indreni Holdings Pvt Ltd 22310 48393308 48393637 330 
130020 Indreni Holdings Pvt Ltd 22316 48393659 48393766 108 
130021 Indreni Holdings Pvt Ltd 22317 48393767 48395367 1601 
P09764 Prasang Holdings Pvt Ltd 45732 49019859 49034336 14478 
A02910 Asha Raje Gaekwad 651 47055294 47065037 9744 
A06365 Asha Raje Gaekwad 1417 47136621 47136876 256 
P10164 Pratapsinh Sangramsinh Gaekwad 45994 49037294 49051911 14618 
SO4196 Sangramsinh P Gaekwad 55782 49299147 49347342 48196 
S13264 S P Gaekwad 57432 49416940 49420141 3202 
S14313 Sangramsinh P Gaekwad 57821 49469909 49476821 6913 
S15094 Sangramsinh P Gaekwad 58169 49488883 49491189 2307 
S15919 Sangramsinh P Gaekwad 58417 49496622 49496761 140 
S19457 Sangramsinh P Gaekwad 60179 1 49524191 49524242 1  52 
S13190 Sangramsinh P Gaekwad (HUF) 57406 1 49397862 49416237 1 18376 

Kindly take the same on your record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For The Baroda Rayon Corporation Limited 	Zion C 

'0 fajebnaga 
Kunjal Desai 
Company Secretary  Secretary 

Head Office: Hoechst House, 193, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021 
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BRC udhna <brcsecretarial@gmail.com>

RE: details of shares given for issue of duplicate share certificate.- The Baroda
Rayon Corporation Limited

Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@linkintime.co.in> Wed, Jan 5, 2022 at 12:00 PM
To: BRC udhna <brcsecretarial@gmail.com>
Cc: jaya.suvarna@linkintime.co.in

Dear Sir,

 

Please note that we have received request for issuance of duplicate share certificates for the following shareholders
on 28-12-2021.

 

Further please note that as per our record we have already noted stop against the same.

 

FOLIO
NOS. NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS CERT_NO DIST_NO_FR DIST_NO_TO SHARES

G01164 GAEKWAD INVESTMENT CORP LTD 16430 47618637 48071891 453255

G03872 GOKARNA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 16932 48083910 48141428 57519

G05978 GOKARNA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 18066 48158241 48162877 4637

H04471 HARMONY INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 19162 48192434 48281882 89449

I02011 INDRENI HOLDINGS PVT LTD 21779 48344421 48380758 36338

I30012 INDRENI HOLDINGS PVT LTD 22310 48393308 48393637 330

I30020 INDRENI HOLDINGS PVT LTD 22316 48393659 48393766 108

I30021 INDRENI HOLDINGS PVT LTD 22317 48393767 48395367 1601

P09764 PRASANG HOLDINGS PVT LTD 45732 49019859 49034336 14478



05/01/2022, 12:14 Gmail - RE: details of shares given for issue of duplicate share certificate.- The Baroda Rayon Corporation Limited

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=9095549285&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1721095174425720317&simpl=msg-f%3A1721095174… 2/4

A02910 ASHA RAJE GAEKWAD 651 47055294 47065037 9744

A06365 ASHA RAJE GAEKWAD 1417 47136621 47136876 256

P10164 PRATAPSINH SANGRAMSINH GAEKWAD 45994 49037294 49051911 14618

S04196 SANGRAMSINH P GAEKWAD 55782 49299147 49347342 48196

S13264 S P GAEKWAD 57432 49416940 49420141 3202

S14313 SANGRAMSINH P GAEKWAD 57821 49469909 49476821 6913

S15094 SANGRAMSINH P GAEKWAD 58169 49488883 49491189 2307

S15919 SANGRAMSINH P GAEKWAD 58417 49496622 49496761 140

S19457 SANGRAMSINH P GAEKWAD 60179 49524191 49524242 52

           

S13190 SANGRAMSINH P GAEKWAD (HUF) 57406 49397862 49416237 18376

 

We request you to check whether the intimation to Stock exchange has already been done.

 

This is for your information and necessary action from your end, if any.

 

Regards,

Ali Shaikh

 

Senior Associate – Client Relation , Link lntime India Pvt. Ltd

P: +91 22 49186000 (Extn: 2349) M: +91 9987863389 F: +91 22 49186060

E: ali.shaikh@linkintime.co.in   W:
www.linkintime.co.in

mailto:ali.shaikh@linkintime.co.in
http://www.linkintime.co.in/

